These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
FutureLink® Patch and
Splice Terminals
•	 Lightweight, compact footprint for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Dual stacked chambers provide separation of functions
•	 Outer door covers are independent of each other when stacked
•	 6 or 12 or 24 port SC bulkhead in the upper enclosure

FutureLink® Patch and
Splice Terminals
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
SFIT-FH06AAN-005 Patch and splice (15H x 10W x 5D) 6 port SC-APC with one 24F splice tray, 6F SC-APC
single-ended cable (expandable to 24 SC-APC)
SFIT-FH12AANBM-008 (no internal door) Patch and splice (15H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with two 24F splice trays, 12F SC-
APC single-ended cable (expandable to 24 SC-APC); no internal cover
SFIT-FH12AANBM
SFIT-FH12AANNM (no 12F cables)
Patch and splice (15H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with one 24F splice tray, 12F SC-
APC single-ended cable, (expandable to 24 SC-APC)
SFIT-FH24AANBONNNN
SFIT-FH24AANNONNNN (no 12F cables)
Patch and splice (15H x 10W x 5D) 24 port SC-APC with one 24F splice tray, two 12F
SC-APC single-ended cables
SFIT-FT12AANBM-008 (no internal door) Patch and splice (18H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with two 24F splice trays, 12F SC-
APC single-ended cable (expandable to 24 SC-APC); no internal cover
SFIT-FT12AANBO
SFIT-FT12AANNO (no 12F cables)
Patch and splice (18H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with one 24F splice tray, 12F SC-
APC single-ended cable, (expandable to 24 SC-APC)
SFIT-FT24AANBO
SFIT-FT24AANNO (no 12F cables)
Patch and splice (18H x 10W x 5D) 24 port SC-APC with one 24F splice tray, two 12F
SC-APC single-ended cables
SFIT-FT12AANR-001
SFIT-FT12AANR-002 (no nozzles)
Patch and splice for ribbon (18H x 10W x 5D) 12 port SC-APC with 12F SC-APC ribbon
cable, 2 port F1 nozzle, 24 port 8.5mm nozzle (expandable to 24 SC)
SFIT-FT24AANR-001
SFIT-FT24AANR-002 (no nozzles)
Patch and splice for ribbon (18H x 10W x 5D) 24 port SC-APC with two 12F SC-APC
ribbon cables, 2 port F1 nozzle, 24 port 8.5mm nozzle
Product Configurations
SFIT-FT12AANBM-008